Lexington Oaks Rates and Fees

Security
Facility User Use Type Fee Deposit
Community Center Resident Child’s Birthday Party 12 years or $150.00 | $300.00

younger 4 Hours, Daytime only
Community Center Resident Adult — 6 Hours without Alcohol $200.00 | $300.00
Community Center Resident Adult — 6 Hours with Alcohol $400.00 | $500.00
Community Center Non-Resident | Child’s Birthday Party 12 years or $300.00 | $500.00
younger 4 Hours, Daytime only

Community Center Non-Resident | Adult — 6 Hours without Alcohol $600.00 | $500.00
Community Center Non-Resident Adult — 6 Hours with Alcohol $800.00 | $500.00
Pool, Tennis Courts,
Playground, Basketball, | Non-Resident Quarterly - Individual $300.00 | $300.00
Soccer Field
Pool, Tennis Courts, Quarterly - Family
Playground, Basketball, | Non-Resident Limited to 5 Family Members from $500.00 | $500.00
Soccer Field same household
Pool, Tennis Courts,
Playground, Basketball, | Non-Resident Daily - Individual $50.00 N/A
Soccer Field
Pool, Tennis Courts, Daily - Family $200.00 | N/A
Playground, Basketball, | Non-Resident Limited to 5 Family Members from
Soccer Field same household
Fitness Center Non-Resident Quarterly - Individual $300.00 | N/A
Fitness Center Non-Resident Daily - Individual $50.00 N/A




Security

Other User User Type Fee Deposit
I.D. Card Replacement | Resident/All Cost of card plus administrative fee $25.00 N/A
Copy Machine All Per Page $0.20 N/A

Fax Machine All Per Page $1.00 N/A
Hawthorne Gate Resident Cost of remote plus administrative fee | $35.00 N/A
Remote

Preakness Gate Resident Cost of remote plus administrative fee | $25.00 N/A

Remote




